
COMPLETION OF REPAIR WORK

 

You must also notify the Port of Rotterdam Authority of the completion of repair work within 24 hours via a repair statement 

from the wharf. To do so, please complete the form below in full and send it to 

binnenhavengeld@portofrotterdam.com.

PLEASE NOTE!
If you do not report the repairs in time, you risk receiving an invoice with a surcharge.

REPAIR DECLARATION

Date of arrival at repair facility

Date of start of repairs

Date of completion of repairs

Date of departure from repair facility

20

20

20

20

The undersigned, manager/owner of the ship repair facility

with the name

Address

in Rotterdam

hereby declares that the inland vessel specified below has berthed at the aforementioned repair facility solely to undergo repair work.

Name of inland vessel

Max. carrying capacity / L x W 

European Number of Identification

Name of skipper / owner

Address (onshore)

Company stamp and Signature

Rotterdam, 20
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Port dues

PO Box 6622 

3002 AP Rotterdam

Telephone +31 (0)10 252 1523

INLAND PORT DUES REPAIR DECLARATION (PART II, SHIP REPAIR FACILITY)
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